(111) Trojskok - Muzi

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.c.
(125)
(320)
(233)
(323)
(25)
(96)
(195)
(228)
(155)

10 (7)

Meno

VESZELKA Tomas
SUBA Jan

KOCH Martin
TOTH Attila
PERUCKI Bartlomiej
HORAK Peter
ALSTOK David
HLAVKA Filip
KRALIK Mat(s
GAVENCIAK Igor

(125)  VESZELKA Tomas
(320) SUBA Jan
(233)  KOCH Martin
(

323) TOTH Attila

(25) PERUCKI Bartlomiej
(96)  HORAK Peter
(195)  ALSTOK David
(228)  HLAVKA Filip
(155)  KRALIK Matu$

(7)  GAVENCIAK Igor

Bodovanie po 13 disciplinach
Telovychovna jednota Stavbar Nitra

Sk $OG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia TU Kosice
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Finale Atletickej ligy 2016
Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 22. 1. 2026 o 1:53

Nar.

1995
1994
1993
1996
1993
1983
1999
1996
1999
1960

1
16,01/-0,1
1499/ +0,3
14,82 / +0,2

X
1290/ +14
13,08/ +1,2
12,84/ +0,2
12,06/ +0,9
12,00/ +0,6

X

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Telovychovna jednota Stavbar Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Telovychovna jednota Stavbar Nitra
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

2 3
16,22 / +0,5 16,33/-0,1

- 14,63 /-0,6

X -
13,69/ +0,2 13,82/ -
13,09/ +1,0 13,24/-0,3
11,60/ +0,3 -

X -

X 12,20/-0,1
12,09/ +0,2 -
11,50/ +0,3 X

Spracované programom AtletIS
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© HRDO Sport 2015

4
15,79/ -1,6

X X

12,08 /-0,8

11,54/0,0

Vykon
16,33
14,99
14,82
13,82
13,24
13,08
12,84
12,20
12,09
11,54

56

160
134
118
116
111
44
18
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